Flash Jet Pump
FJP
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
FJP is an integrated solution of a pressure powered
condensate pump operated by steam and a Flash
vessel. It is an innovative concept that enables the total
recovery of flash steam and condensate simultaneously.

How to specify
Example: Flash Jet Pump Model FJP40 with CRM.
How to order
Always order spares by using the description given in
column headed “Available Spares” of User Manual for this
product.
Available Spares-
Spare list for FJP40, FJP50 and FJP80
Internals
Gasket kit
Inlet valve kit
Exhaust valve kit
float assembly
spring assembly
Overflow trap gasket
SOFT53 mechanism.Gasket
25NB gasket for exhaust assembly
SOFT53 main valve assembly. Including float
Internals
Gasket kit
Valve seat Inlet valve seat & head assembly
Exhaust valve seat & head assembly
float assembly
O-ring set
spring assembly
Overflow trap gasket
SOFT53 mechanism.Gasket
25NB gasket for exhaust assembly
SOFT53 main valve assembly. Including float
Spare list for FJP80X
Spare list for FJP25
FJP25 Mechanism kit
Gasket kit
Inlet valve kit
Exhaust valve kit
Float assembly kit
Overflow trap assembly kit
Inlet/Exhaust hose kit
Spring Kit
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
DOC# FMSS/0824/TIS-FJP/Rev3
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its